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CIRCULAR
Sub.: IIITU ... List of Holidays during the year 2019 for the Institute ...reg.

*****

The following Holidays will be observed in the institute during theyear 2019.

Sr. No. Ilolidays Date Days

I Republic Day 26 January Saturday

2. Maha Shivrahi 04 March Monday

J. Holi 2l March Thursday

4. Mahavir Javanti 17 April Wednesday

5. Good Fridav l9 April Friday

6. Buddha Purnima l8 May Saturday

7. Id'ul Fitr* 05 June Wednesdav

8. Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 12 August Monday

9. lndependence day 15 August Thursday

10. Janamashtami (Vaishnavi) 24 August Saturday

ll Muharram* l0 September Tuesday

12. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October Wednesdav

13. Dussehra (Vrjay Dashmi) 08 October Tuesday

14. Diwali (Deepavali) 27 October Sunday

15. Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)*

l0 November Sunday

16. Guru Nanak's Birthdav 12 November Tuesday

17. Christmas Dav 25 December Wednesday

* Holidays may change depending upon shifting of the moon. Holiday announced by Central
Govemment Welfare coordination committee will be followed for these holidays.

The Local Holidays (02 Nos.) as declared by the Dy. Commissioner Hamirpur/ Una shall also
be observed by the Institute.

Restricted Holidays (02 Nos.) to be observed for the year 2019 are furnished in the annexure.
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AI{NEXURE

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DIIRING THE YEAR 2019

Holidays

New Year's DaY

Lohri

Makar Sankranti

Date Day
Sr. No.

01 January Tuesday
I

13 January Sunday
2.

14 January Monday
J.

10 February Sunday
4.

Guru Ravidas's BirthdaY

Shivaji Jayanti

19 February Tuesday
5.

19 February Tuesday
6.

01 March Friday
7. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayantl

Holika Dahan

Dolyatra

Hazarat Ali's BirthdaY

20 March Wednesday
8.

21 March Thursday
9.

21 March Thursday
10.

06 April Saturday
l1 Chaitra Sukiadi / Gudi Padava lUgadr /chetl unancl

Ram Navami (Smarta)

Vaistctri / Vishu / Mesadi

13 April Saturday
t2.

14 April Sunday
t3.

15 April Monday
t4. Vaisakhadi (Bengal) I Bahag (Assam)

21 April Sunday
15. Easter SundaY

09 May Thursday
t6. Guru Rabindranath's BirthdaY

Jamat -Ul-Vida It tytay I Friday
t7.

04 July Thursday
18.

15 August Thursday
19.

l7 August Saturday
20.

1l September WednesdaY
2r.

05 October Saturday
22. Dussehra (Maha Saptami) (Addtttonat;

06 October Sunday
23. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) (Additional)

Dussehra (Maha Navmi) 07 October Monday
24.

13 October Sunday
25.

furata Ct aturthi (Karva Chouth) l7 October Thursday
26.

Naraka Chaturdasi

Govardhan Puja

Bhai Duj

27 October Sunday
27.

28 October Monday
28.

29 October Tuesday
29.

02 November Saturday
30. Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashtht (Uhnat ruJa)

24 November Sunday
31. Guru Tee Bahadur's MartYrdom DaY

Christmas Eve 24 December Tuesday
32.
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